ANGIER

Last Year This Year
Billed $1,072,977.44 $1,334,554.54
Collected $69,914.53 $106,515.64
Percentage 6.52% 7.98%

APEX

Last Year This Year
Billed $63,255,296.29 | $67,126,010.52
Collected $5,929,592.21 $5,303,093.12
Percentage 9.37% 7.90%

CARY

Last Year This Year
Billed $156,746,103.03 | $162,594,134.88
Collected $15,769,348.94 | $12,696,760.04
Percentage 10.06% 7.81%

CLAYTON

Last Year This Year
Billed $28.55 $21.52
Collected $0.00 $0.00
Percentage 0.00% 0.00%
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Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage
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DURHAM

Last Year

This Year

$1,655,578.04 $883,943.90
$83,578.29 $42,207.30
5.05% 4.77%

FUQUAY -VARINA

Last Year

This Year

$34,537,001.42

$36,790,139.27

$3,701,090.67

$3,293,891.57

10.72%

8.95%

GARNER

Last Year

This Year

$45,178,166.93

$46,557,115.03

$6,129,598.63

$3,474,651.72

13.57%

7.46%

HOLLY SPRINGS

Last Year

This Year

$42,327,793.87

$41,687,558.28

$2,810,567.19

$2,346,584.09

6.64%

5.63%

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

KNIGHTDALE
Last Year This Year
$18,133,973.90 $19,107,074.60 Billed
$1,061,563.65 $1,079,366.01 Collected
5.85% 5.65% Percentage
MORRISVILLE
Last Year This Year
$32,855,920.18 $31,123,270.82 Billed
$2,927,061.29 $2,654,983.35 Collected
8.91% 8.53% Percentage
RALEIGH
Last Year This Year
$403,542,016.73 | $394,319,966.67 Billed
$36,095,229.81 $33,136,399.89 Collected
8.94% 8.40% Percentage
ROLESVILLE
Last Year This Year

$9,302,962.52

$9,979,412.18

$735,096.58

$636,812.81

7.90%

6.38%

WAKE FOREST

Last Year

This Year

$45,241,667.92

$46,038,090.67

$4,156,825.52

$3,338,690.41

9.19% 7.25%
WENDELL
Last Year This Year

$11,605,010.66

$13,130,062.68

$860,029.91 $894,927.27
7.41% 6.82%
ZEBULON
Last Year This Year

$14,078,594.38

$14,761,871.35

$610,169.13

$711,425.28

4.33%

4.82%




